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
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

140045147
476­062­03

San Diego CA

92105

1
0

1
0

650

City Heights

$900
8/29/2014

0
1

1

Virtual Tour Li

Myrtle St
1269j6

8/15/2014
8/29/2014

City Heights
1952

$900

8/29/2014
8/29/2014

Cute 1bedl1bath unit with new laminated wood floors in living room and bedroom. Private small yard. Upgraded kitchen with refrigerator,
range/oven and dishwasher. Water included. Close to University St & Northpark, and shopping centers. NO PETS.NO SMOKING!

$900

$900

3575 47 St

CITY HEIGHTS

No Pets Allowed

1 Story

Assessor Record

CH

N/K

Assigned

Hook­ups, On­Site Parking

500 feet 200 m

All Other Attached
RNTDRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Yes
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 6

Cooling N/K
Heat Source Natural Gas
Pool N/K
Equipment Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available
Remodel Date
Security Deposit
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space
Interior Walls
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building
Elevator
Exclusive Use Yard Yes

Floor Coverings Laminate, Tile
Unit Features Dishwasher
Prop Restrictions Known None Known
Move In Requirements Security Deposit

DOMLS 14
MT 14
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BRE Lic.#: CAProvided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/14/2015 09:40 AMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

140047244
472­121­17­00

San Diego CA

92115

1
0

0
0

400

el cerrito heights

$925
8/29/2014

0
1

1

Virtual Tour Li

College Ave.
1270C4

8/27/2014
9/18/2014

el cerrito heights
1938

$925

8/29/2014
9/18/2014

Private Studio now available! Close to San Diego State Campus and walking distance to shopping, restaurants, bars, and entertainment. Decent
sized studio with private entry, full kitchen and bath, refrigerator, stove, microwave, and window ac. Available furnished upon request. I am looking
for a responsible tenant with no credit or previous eviction issues. Looking for 12 month lease, but willing to negotiate 6 months for right candidate.
Accepting applications. Available for rent now.

$925

$925

6042 Adelaide

SAN DIEGO

No Pets Allowed

2 Story

Assessor Record

SD

N/K

500 feet 200 m

Detached
RNTDRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Yes
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 12

Cooling N/K
Heat Source Electric
Pool N/K
Equipment Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available 9/1/2014
Remodel Date
Security Deposit
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space 0 to 499 SqFt
Interior Walls
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building
Elevator
Exclusive Use Yard No

Prop Restrictions Known Management Approval
Move In Requirements Cashier Check/Money Order

DOMLS 22
MT 22
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BRE Lic.#: CAProvided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/14/2015 09:40 AMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:
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

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

150006583
472­620­17­30

San Diego CA

92115

2
0

2
0

1,134

College Grove

$1,800

2
0

2

Sunrise Point

Virtual Tour Li

0

58th

110
1270C5

2/4/2015
2/5/2015

College Grove
1985

$1,800

Hwy 8­exit College­rt on University­left on 58th­left on Dandridge­rt at top of hill or Hwy 94 exit College left on Univer…

Two master bedrooms. End unit. Two balconies. Stack washer & dryer in unit. Gated assigned parking for two vehicles. Secure building entry.
Elevator. Owner pays water, trash, & common maintenance in HOA fee. Spa. Beautiful views from every window. Close to SDSU.

5985 Dandridge Lane 110

SAN DIEGO

No Pets Allowed

1 Story

Assessor Record

SD

N/K

0 (Common Interest)
Assigned, Gated

None Known

N/K

500 feet 200 m

All Other Attached
ACTRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Negotiable
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 12

View Evening Lights, Mountains/Hills, Ocean
Cooling Central Forced Air
Heat Source Electric
Roof Other/Remarks
Pool N/K
Spa Community/Common, Yes
Equipment Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Sprinklers, Range/Oven
, Refrigerator, Washer

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available 2/5/2015
Remodel Date
Security Deposit 1,800
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space 1,000 to 1,499 SqFt
Interior Walls Drywall
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building 1
Elevator Yes
Exclusive Use Yard No

Complex Features Pet Restrictions, Spa/Hot Tub
Exterior Wood/Stucco
Floor Coverings Carpet, Linoleum/Vinyl
Frontage N/K
Guest House N/K
Searchable Rooms Master Bdrm 2
Tenant Pays Cable TV, Electricity
Topography Rolling
Unit Features Air Conditioned, Balcony
Prop Restrictions Known CC&R's
Move In Requirements 1 Month Rent, Cashier Check/Money Order, Credit
Report, Security Deposit

DOMLS 9
MT 10

19 of 35 continues...

rental market report continues...
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BRE Lic.#: CAProvided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/14/2015 09:41 AMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

140034077
471­370­28­01

San Diego CA

92105

2
0

2
0

926

Blue Waters

$1,350
8/27/2014

0
1

1

Virtual Tour Li

Orange & Polk

1
1269H5

6/23/2014
8/27/2014

Blue Waters
1968

$1,400

8/27/2014
8/27/2014

Freeway 15 East on El Cajon Blvd Right on 44th Street

Great Condo for Rent!!!? Beautiful Condo conversion!!! This is a charming appeal building with an excellent location close to I­15, this is a great size
2 bedroom 2 bath with incredible upgrades, nice Granite countertops in kitchen, granite full washer and dryer in unit, stainless steel appliances. Why
rent an old looking apartment when you can rent this nice condo for just a little bit more. ated Community

$1,400

$1,400

4168 44th Street 1

CITY HEIGHTS

Allowed w/Restrictions

1 Story

Assessor Record

CH

N/K

0 (Common Interest)

500 feet 200 m

All Other Attached
RNTDRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Yes
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 12

Cooling Wall/Window
Heat Source Electric
Pool N/K
Spa N/K
Equipment Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available 6/23/2014
Remodel Date
Security Deposit 1,300
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space
Interior Walls
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building 1
Elevator No
Exclusive Use Yard No

Complex Features Gated Community
Exterior Stucco
Floor Coverings Brick/Pavers, Carpet
Frontage N/K
Searchable Rooms N/K
Tenant Pays Cable TV, Electricity
Unit Features Air Conditioned, Pets OK, Dishwasher, Laundry, Microwave
Residential Unit Location No Unit Below
Prop Restrictions Known CC&R's
Move In Requirements 1 Month Rent, Credit Report, Security Deposit

DOMLS 65
MT 65

20 of 35 continues...
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BRE Lic.#: CAProvided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/14/2015 09:41 AMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

140050449
472­093­14­01

San Diego CA

92115

2
0

2
0

837

College

$1,300
9/19/2014

0
0

0

Court at Adelaide

Virtual Tour Li

56th St

1
1270B4

9/11/2014
9/19/2014

College
1997

$1,300

9/19/2014
9/19/2014

Perfect for SDSU students ­ close to SDSU! Upgraded first floor condo just moments to shops, freeways, and more. Granite counters, stainless steel
appliances, and appliances. All appliances present including washer/dryer. Secure gated complex at the end of a cul­de­sac.

$1,300

$1,300

5532 Adelaide St. 1

SAN DIEGO

No Pets Allowed

1 Story

Assessor Record

SD

N/K

500 feet 200 m

All Other Attached
RNTDRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Yes
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 12

Cooling Wall/Window
Heat Source Other/Remarks
Pool N/K
Equipment Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator
, Washer

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available 9/11/2014
Remodel Date
Security Deposit 1,300
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space
Interior Walls
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building
Elevator
Exclusive Use Yard No

Prop Restrictions Known CC&R's
Move In Requirements Security Deposit, Other/Remarks

DOMLS 7
MT 8

21 of 35 continues...

rental market report continues...
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BRE Lic.#: CAProvided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/14/2015 09:41 AMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

140041948
465­642­11­01

San Diego CA

92115

2
0

2
0

906

Talmadge

$1,450
8/18/2014

1
0

1

Virtual Tour Li

0

El Cajon Blvd

#1
1270A2

7/31/2014
8/18/2014

Talmadge
1987

$1,450

8/18/2014
8/18/2014

Wonderful 2 Br 2 Ba with a one car attached garage in great location. Full size washer/dryer. Laminate flooring. Kitchen has granite counter tops.
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

Status:

MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St:

Zip:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Optional BR:

,

Est. SqFt:

Community:
Neighborhood:

List Price:
Orig Price:Rented Price:

COE Date:

Prking Garage Spaces:
Prkng Non­Gar Spaces:
Prking Spaces Total:

Prking Garage Descrip:

Prking for RV:

Complex:

Pets:

Stories:

Directions:

Wtr Dist:

Fireplace:

X Street:

Unit #:
Map:

List Date:
Modified:

Lot Size:

SqFt Source:

Community:

Neighborhood:
Year Built:

REMARKS

RENTAL INFO

Schl Dist:
Age Res:

Rented Price:

SOLD INFO
Close of Escrow:
Off Market Date:

Financing:

150002559
4667504118

San diego CA

92115

2
0

2
0

840

College Area

$1,550,000
1/24/2015

0
0

0

Glenridge

Virtual Tour Li

El Cajon Blvd.

221
1270C3

1/14/2015
1/26/2015

College Area
1986

$1,550

1/24/2015
1/26/2015

GPS

Great 2bed/2bth in the heart of College area. Close to SDSU and shopping centers. Two Separate master suites.. Very easy to show.. It's available
next week.. Owner has an active CA Real Estate License..

$1,550

$1,550

4534 60th Street 221

SAN DIEGO

Allowed w/Restrictions

1 Story

Assessor Record

SD

N/K

None Known

San Diego Unified

500 feet 200 m

All Other Attached
RNTDRESIDENTIAL RENTAL

MandRem None Known

Furnished No
Smokers OK No
Lease Required Yes
Lease to Own No
Rental Type Residential
Rental Min Length 12

Cooling Wall/Window
Heat Source Electric
Pool N/K
Equipment Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Sprinklers, Garage
Door Opener, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Vacation Rntal Min Length 0
Date Available 1/25/2015
Remodel Date
Security Deposit 2,000
Boat Facilities
Approximate Living Space
Interior Walls
Architectural Style
Entry Level Building
Elevator
Exclusive Use Yard No

Complex Features BBQ, Gated Community, Laundry Facilities, Pool
Exterior Stucco
Floor Coverings Carpet, Laminate, Tile
Frontage N/K
Residential Unit Location End Unit
Prop Restrictions Known CC&R's
Move In Requirements 1 Month Rent, Cashier Check/Money Order, Credit
Report, Key Deposit, Pet Deposit, Security Deposit

DOMLS 12
MT 12

24 of 35 continues...

rental market report continues...
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Provided By: Caroline G Fores 01938054 02/17/2015 04:09 PMCopyright 2001­2016 Sandicor, Inc. ­ Information is not guaranteed

Status:
MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St: Zip:,

List Price:
Original Price:Sold Price:

COE Date:

Directions:

Off Market Date:
Close of Escrow:

Financing:
Sale Price:

# of Units BD BA Furn Rent$ Ttl Rent$

REMARKS

SOLD INFO

UNIT INFO

List Date:
Modified:

Map:

140032422
471­791­12­00

San Diego CA 92105

$2,320,000
11/25/2014

Virtual Tour Li

7/15/2014
11/25/2014

$2,320,000

$2,275,000

This 17 unit apartment complex features an attractive unit mix of 2BR/1.5BA units, five of which also include lofts, totaling 13,700 rentable square
feet. Additionally, there is an underground parking garage, private balconies, and an outdoor picnic area. The property's interior and exterior are well
maintained, and there is a secure, motorized gated entrance. The City Heights neighborhood is centrally located to many of San Diego's well­known
universities and attractions. It has extremely easy access to Interstate Freeways 15 and 805, and is only a few miles from the heart of San Diego's
bustling downtown. Residents also enjoy direct transit access to rail lines and bus stops to serve their commuting needs.

6/16/2014
12/31/2014

4967 Auburn Drive

ASSM1

500 feet 200 m

Com­Res Income SOLD

Parking Underground
Sales Restrictions N/K

Studios
1 BR
2 BR 17
3 BR
Parking Spaces Total
# of Buildings 1
# of Stories
Age 21
Zoning

# of Leased Apartments
Tenant Pays Gas
Tenant Pays Water
Tenant Pays Electric
# of Units w/Drapes
# of Units w/Ranges
# of Units w/Refrigerator
# of Units w/Disposals
# Units w/Dishwashers
# of Units w/Garage

12
5

2
2

1.50
1.50

$995­$1,100
$1,250

12,400
6,250

Have 17 Units
Motive/Want Cash Out
Present Loan
Down Payment 1193301
Gross Equity 0

# of Units 17
Price/Unit $136,471
SqFt of Improvement 13,700

MandRem None Known

Actual Cash on Cash
Actual Cash Flow
Actual Gross Oper Income 223800
Actual Gross Schd Income 227,880
Actual Net Operating Inc 135,802
Actual Operating Expense 85242
Actual Other Income
Actual Taxes Expense
Actual Total P&I Pay
Act. Vacancy&Credit Loss

Actual Gas & Electric
Actual Gardener Expense
Actual Ins. F&L Expense
Actual License Expense
Actual Maintenance Exp.
Actual Mgr Expense
Actual Pest Control Exp.
Actual Supplies Expense
Actual Trash Expense
Actual Wtr/Sewer Expense
Actual Total Expense

Cap Rate Actual 5.85
Gross Multiplier 10.37

DOMLS 29
MT 36

APARTMENT SALE COMPARABLE #1

25 of 35 continues...
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Status:
MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St: Zip:,

List Price:
Original Price:Sold Price:

COE Date:

Directions:

Off Market Date:
Close of Escrow:

Financing:
Sale Price:

# of Units BD BA Furn Rent$ Ttl Rent$

REMARKS

SOLD INFO

UNIT INFO

List Date:
Modified:

Map:

140044206
5342641000

San Diego CA 92102

$2,600,000
10/21/2014

9/9/2014
10/21/2014

$2,600,000

$2,600,000

2329 C Street is located on the desirable west slope of Golden Hill. Situated on the southwest corner of "C" Street and 24th Street, the property is
estimated to have been built in 1928. The 11,592 square foot building consists of 13 residential units and a garage with storage area. The residential
unit mix breaks down into 1 studio and 12 one bedroom/one bath units. All units have individual water heaters and are individually metered for gas
and electric. There is convenient laundry equipment on­site. Interior appointments include original hardwood flooring, crown molding, fireplaces,
walk­in closets, the kitchens feature tile countertops, and the building was just recently painted. This Spanish Colonial Revival building was
beautifully renovated to preserve its original character and offers renters the charm, and maintains the strong lifestyle component to this historic

8/4/2014
10/22/2014

1289D3
2329 C Street

CTNL

500 feet 200 m

Com­Res Income SOLD

Laundry Owned
Parking Garages
Roof Other/Remarks
Sales Restrictions Call Agent
Special None
SqFt Source Buyer to Verify, Tax Record
Stories 2 Story, Tri­Level
Terms Cash, Cash to New Loan
Unit Type Apartment

Amenities None
Construction Other/Remarks
Cooling Other
Existing Financing Clear
Exterior None
Financial Info Source Limited Info
Floor Covering Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet
Floors Other/Remarks
Heating Other/Remarks

Studios 1
1 BR 12
2 BR
3 BR
Parking Spaces Total 1
# of Buildings 1
# of Stories 2
Age 86
Zoning 4

# of Leased Apartments 13
Tenant Pays Gas y
Tenant Pays Water n
Tenant Pays Electric y
# of Units w/Drapes 13
# of Units w/Ranges 13
# of Units w/Refrigerator 13
# of Units w/Disposals 0
# Units w/Dishwashers 0
# of Units w/Garage 0

1
1
2
2
5
2

0
1
1
1
1
1

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0
0
0
0
0
0

950
950
1095
1150
1195
1250

950
950

2,190
2,300
5,975
2,500

Have 13 UNITS
Motive/Want cash out
Present Loan 0
Down Payment 1000000
Gross Equity 2600000

# of Units 13
Price/Unit $200,000
SqFt of Improvement 11,592

MandRem None Known

Actual Cash on Cash
Actual Cash Flow
Actual Gross Oper Income 175357
Actual Gross Schd Income 180,780
Actual Net Operating Inc 119,757
Actual Operating Expense 55600
Actual Other Income
Actual Taxes Expense
Actual Total P&I Pay
Act. Vacancy&Credit Loss 5,423

Actual Gas & Electric
Actual Gardener Expense
Actual Ins. F&L Expense
Actual License Expense
Actual Maintenance Exp.
Actual Mgr Expense
Actual Pest Control Exp.
Actual Supplies Expense
Actual Trash Expense
Actual Wtr/Sewer Expense
Actual Total Expense

Cap Rate Actual 4.60
Gross Multiplier 14.4

DOMLS 29
MT 37

APARTMENT SALE COMPARABLE #2

26 of 35 continues...
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Status:
MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St: Zip:,

List Price:
Original Price:Sold Price:

COE Date:

Directions:

Off Market Date:
Close of Escrow:

Financing:
Sale Price:

# of Units BD BA Furn Rent$ Ttl Rent$

REMARKS

SOLD INFO

UNIT INFO

List Date:
Modified:

Map:

140023988
471­122­02­00

San Diego CA 92115

$3,395,000
8/28/2014

Virtual Tour Li

7/30/2014
8/28/2014

$3,395,000

$3,340,000

ARG is pleased to present Talmadge Palms, a remodeled and attractive twenty (20) unit complex in the high­demand rental submarket of
Talmadge, San Diego. The subject property is located on a large lot totaling 18,369sf consisting of eleven (11) 2bedroom / 1bathroom units, seven
(7) 1bedroom / 1bathroom units, and two (2) Studio / 1bathroom units. The subject property is constructed of wood framing and a stucco exterior
with a pitched roof and boasts an onsite laundry room with a substantial amount of recent capital upgrades. Some recent improvements include: all
new vinyl windows, exterior paint, new laundry room, refinished hardwood floors, new exterior concrete in the rear, new hand­rails, new rain
gutters, new screen­doors, 10 of 20 interiors completely remodeled (list of improvements to be provided). Prime Talmadge Location ­ North of El

5/5/2014
8/28/2014

1269J4
4480 Euclid Avenue

EXCHU

250 feet 100 m

Com­Res Income SOLD

Laundry Leased
Parking Garages, Spaces
Roof Composition
Sales Restrictions N/K
SqFt Source Buyer to Verify, Tax Record
Stories 2 Story
Unit Type Apartment

Construction Frame

Studios 2
1 BR 7
2 BR 11
3 BR
Parking Spaces Total 10
# of Buildings 1
# of Stories 2
Age 1957
Zoning

# of Leased Apartments
Tenant Pays Gas
Tenant Pays Water
Tenant Pays Electric
# of Units w/Drapes
# of Units w/Ranges 20
# of Units w/Refrigerator 20
# of Units w/Disposals 20
# Units w/Dishwashers 20
# of Units w/Garage 10

11
7
2

2
1
0

1.00
1.00
1.00

$1025 ­ $1350
$875 ­ $1350

$900

12,290
7,025
1,800

Have 0
Motive/Want Cash Out
Present Loan 0
Down Payment 0
Gross Equity 0

# of Units 20
Price/Unit $169,750
SqFt of Improvement 14,320

MandRem None Known

Actual Cash on Cash
Actual Cash Flow
Actual Gross Oper Income 249654
Actual Gross Schd Income 257,376
Actual Net Operating Inc 146,518
Actual Operating Expense 103136
Actual Other Income
Actual Taxes Expense
Actual Total P&I Pay
Act. Vacancy&Credit Loss 7721

Actual Gas & Electric
Actual Gardener Expense
Actual Ins. F&L Expense
Actual License Expense
Actual Maintenance Exp.
Actual Mgr Expense
Actual Pest Control Exp.
Actual Supplies Expense
Actual Trash Expense
Actual Wtr/Sewer Expense
Actual Total Expense

Cap Rate Actual 4.32
Gross Multiplier 13.19

DOMLS 85
MT 86

APARTMENT SALE COMPARABLE #3

27 of 35 continues...
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Status:
MLS #:
APN:
Address:
City,St: Zip:,

List Price:
Original Price:Sold Price:

COE Date:

Directions:

Off Market Date:
Close of Escrow:

Financing:
Sale Price:

# of Units BD BA Furn Rent$ Ttl Rent$

REMARKS

SOLD INFO

UNIT INFO

List Date:
Modified:

Map:

140040984
445­641­38­00

San Diego CA 92103

$4,200,000
10/21/2014

Virtual Tour Li

8/14/2014
10/21/2014

$4,200,000

$4,125,000

SEE ATTACHMENT. “Millinbrook Court” (3914 Centre Street, 92103), located in Hillcrest, is a highly upgraded 18­unit apartment property. This well­
located & well­maintained property is comprised of: Seven (7) 2Br/1Ba units, Ten (10) 1Br/1Ba units and One (1) Studio (may be non­
conforming). The beautifully landscaped central courtyard has tiled flooring, and features a rose garden and BBQ area for common use. There are
Seven (7) garage spaces (w/ remote access doors + storage lockers inside), Nine (9) surface off­street parking spaces, as well as a rental office
and a laundry room on­site. Most upstairs units boast individual balconies, and several of these units have skylights. Many of the units have had
significant interior upgrades including: quality tiled countertops, tile flooring in kitchens & bathrooms, tiled shower enclosures, upgraded fixtures

7/22/2014
10/22/2014

3914 Centre St.

CTNL

500 feet 200 m

Com­Res Income SOLD

Laundry Owned
Parking Garages, Spaces
Roof Other/Remarks
Sales Restrictions Call Agent, Other/Remarks
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